SOLUTIONS FOR
SMALL-PARTS MACHINING
KENNA PRECISION™ O.D. and
micro KENBORE™ I.D. Systems
To place an order, contact Kennametal or your Authorized Kennametal Distributor, or visit www.kennametal.com.2
Style N
Finish/Copy
Turning

catalog number Rε (RR) Rε (RL) γ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPJ11ERJ80 — — 8.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERJ82 0,2 — 8.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERJ200 — — 20.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERJ202 0,2 — 20.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ERJ80 — — 8.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERJ81 0,1 — 8.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERJ82 0,2 — 8.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERJ200 — — 20.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERJ201 0,1 — 20.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERJ202 0,2 — 20.0 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPJ11ELJ80 — — 8.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELJ82 — 0,2 8.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELJ200 — — 20.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELJ202 — 0,2 20.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ELJ80 — — 8.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELJ81 0,1 — 8.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELJ82 — 0,2 8.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELJ200 — — 20.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELJ201 — 0,1 20.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELJ202 — 0,2 20.0 2,1 15,0 v
catalog number CF Rε (RR) Rε (RL) αL αR γ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPJ11ERD20 — 0,0 — 35 — 2 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERD201 0,1 — — 35 — 2 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERD120 — 0,0 — 35 — 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERD1201 0,1 — — 35 — 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ERD20 — 0,0 — 35 — 2 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERD202 0,2 — — 35 — 2 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERD120 — 0,0 — 35 — 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERD1202 0,2 — — 35 — 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERD1213 0,3 0,2 — 35 — 12 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPJ11ELD20 — — 0,0 — 35 2 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELD201 0,1 — — — 35 2 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELD120 — — 0,0 — 35 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELD1201 0,1 — — — 35 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ELD20 — — 0,0 — 35 2 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELD202 0,2 — — — 35 2 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELD120 — — 0,0 — 35 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELD1202 0,2 — — — 35 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELD1213 0,3 — 0,2 — 35 12 2,1 15,0 vRight-hand insert shown; left-hand insert is mirror image.
To place an order, contact Kennametal or your Authorized Kennametal Distributor, or visit www.kennametal.com. 9
KENNA PRECISION ™ J-Style Inserts
40° Finish/Copy Turning Inserts
n KPJ-N
35° Finish/Copy Turning Inserts
n KPJ-V
Groove Turning Inserts
n KPJ-A
catalog number CF Rε (RR) Rε (RL) αL αR γ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPJ11ERV21 — 0,1 — 55 — 2.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERV122 — 0,2 — 55 — 6.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ERV122 — 0,2 — 55 — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERV202 0,2 — — 55 — 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERV21 — 0,1 — 55 — 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPJ11ELV21 — — 0,1 — 55 2.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELV122 — — 0,2 — 55 6.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ELV122 — — 0,2 — 55 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELV202 0,2 — — — 55 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELV21 — — 0,1 — 55 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
catalog number W T γ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPJ11ERA00 1,3 2,0 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ERA120 1,3 2,0 — 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ERA120 1,5 2,3 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERA12160 1,0 1,6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERA00 1,5 2,3 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERA0080 0,5 0,8 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERA0120 0,8 1,2 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERA0160 1,0 1,6 — 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPJ11ELA120 1,3 2,0 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ11ELA00 1,3 2,0 — 2,5 11,0 v
KPJ15ELA120 1,5 2,3 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELA12160 1,0 1,6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELA00 1,5 2,3 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELA0080 0,5 0,8 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELA0120 0,8 1,2 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELA0160 1,0 1,6 — 2,1 15,0 v
Right-hand insert shown; left-hand insert is mirror image.
catalog number CF Rε (RR) Rε (RL) αL αR γ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPJ15ERN202 0,2 — — 50 — 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERN213 0,3 0,1 — 50 — 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERN1202 0,2 — — 50 — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ERN1213 0,3 0,1 — 50 — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPJ15ELN202 0,2 — — — 50 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELN213 0,3 — 0,1 — 50 2.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELN1202 0,2 — — — 50 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPJ15ELN1213 0,3 — 0,1 — 50 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
To place an order, contact Kennametal or your Authorized Kennametal Distributor, or visit www.kennametal.com.10
Pin and Nut Insert Clamping System
n KPWPK
order number catalog number B H F L1 insert 1

K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK11ERB1220 1,0 0,4 2,0 — — 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERB1230 1,5 0,6 3,5 — — 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ERB1220 1,3 0,5 2,5 — — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERB1240 1,9 0,7 4,0 — — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERB1241 1,9 0,7 4,0 — 0,1 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERB1242 1,9 0,7 4,0 — 0,2 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPK11ELB1220 1,0 0,4 2,0 — — 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELB1230 1,5 0,6 3,5 — — 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ELB1220 1,3 0,5 2,5 — — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELB1240 1,9 0,7 4,0 — — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELB1241 1,9 0,7 4,0 0,1 — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELB1242 1,9 0,7 4,0 0,2 — 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
catalog number W CF T αL αR Ετ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK11ERC010 1,0 0,2 1,3 — 15.0 30.0 3 11 v
KPK15ERC030 1,9 0,2 3,0 — 25.0 20.0 2 15 v
Left hand
KPK11ELC010 1,0 0,2 1,3 15 — 30.0 3 11 v
KPK15ELC030 1,9 0,2 3,0 25 — 20.0 2 15 v
catalog number W T W1 LI
K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK11ERG05 0,5 1,0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERG08 0,8 1,6 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERG10 1,0 2,0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ERG01 0,1 0,2 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERG025 0,3 0,5 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERG05 0,5 1,0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERG08 0,8 1,6 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERG10 1,0 2,0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERG15 1,5 3,0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERG205 2,1 4,1 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPK11ELG05 0,5 1,0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELG08 0,8 1,6 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELG10 1,0 2,0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ELG05 0,5 1,0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELG08 0,8 1,6 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELG10 1,0 2,0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELG15 1,5 3,0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELG205 2,1 4,1 2,1 15,0 v
To place an order, contact Kennametal or your Authorized Kennametal Distributor, or visit www.kennametal.com. 13
KENNA PRECISION™ K-Style Inserts
n KPK-GR
Right-hand insert shown; left-hand insert is mirror image.
Full Radius Grooving Inserts
n KPK-P
0° Cut-Off Inserts
catalog number W T Rε (RC) W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK15ERGR025 0,5 0,4 0,3 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERGR05 1,0 0,8 0,5 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERGR075 1,5 1,2 0,8 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERGR10 2,0 1,5 1,0 2,1 15,0 v
catalog number W T γ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK11ERP0812 0,8 4 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERP1012 1,0 5 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERP1512 1,5 6 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ERP1012 1,0 5 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERP1212 1,2 6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERP1512 1,5 6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERP2012 2,0 6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPK11ELP0812 0,8 4 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELP1012 1,0 5 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELP1512 1,5 6 12.0 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ELP0712 0,7 3 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELP1012 1,0 5 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELP1212 1,2 6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELP1512 1,5 6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELP2012 2,0 6 12.0 2,1 15,0 v
n KPK-Z
15° Cut-Off Inserts
catalog number W T αL αR γ W1 LI
K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK11ERZ1012 1,0 4,5 — 15 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERZ1512 1,5 5,5 — 15 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERZ100 1,0 4,5 — 15 — 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ERZ150 1,5 5,5 — 15 — 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ERZ0712 0,7 2,5 — 15 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERZ1012 1,0 5,0 — 15 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERZ1512 1,5 6,0 — 15 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERZ2012 2,0 6,0 — 15 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERZ070 0,7 2,5 — 15 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERZ100 1,0 5,0 — 15 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERZ150 1,5 6,0 — 15 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERZ200 2,0 6,0 — 15 — 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPK11ELZ1012 1,0 4,5 15 — 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELZ1512 1,5 5,5 15 — 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELZ100 1,0 4,5 15 — — 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELZ150 1,5 5,5 15 — — 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ELZ0712 0,7 2,5 15 — 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZ1012 1,0 5,0 15 — 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZ1512 1,5 6,0 15 — 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZ2012 2,0 6,0 15 — 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZ070 0,7 2,5 15 — — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZ100 1,0 5,0 15 — — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZ150 1,5 6,0 15 — — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZ200 2,0 6,0 15 — — 2,1 15,0 v
To place an order, contact Kennametal or your Authorized Kennametal Distributor, or visit www.kennametal.com.14
n KPK-T & TS
n KPK-ZR
KENNA PRECISION™ K-Style Inserts
30° Cut-Off Inserts
n KPK-U
15° Cut-Off Inserts Against Subspindle
catalog number W T αL αR W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK11ERU100 1,0 4,0 — 30 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ERU100 1,0 4,5 — 30 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ERU150 1,5 6,0 — 30 2,1 15,0 v
Left hand
KPK11ELU100 1,0 4,0 30 — 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ELU100 1,0 4,5 30 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELU150 1,5 6,0 30 — 2,1 15,0 v
catalog number W T αR γ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Left hand
KPK11ELZR100 1,0 4,5 15 — 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELZR150 1,5 5,5 15 — 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELZR1012 1,0 4,5 15 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPK11ELZR1512 1,5 5,5 15 12 2,5 11,0 v
KPK15ELZR100 1,0 5,0 15 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZR150 1,5 6,0 15 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZR200 2,0 6,0 15 — 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZR1012 1,0 5,0 15 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZR1512 1,5 6,0 15 12 2,1 15,0 v
KPK15ELZR2012 2,0 6,0 15 12 2,1 15,0 v
Right-hand insert shown; left-hand insert is mirror image.
Threading Inserts
catalog number E Rε (RC) Ετ W1 LI K
10
25
P
K
C
50
15
P
K
C
50
20
P
Right hand
KPK11ERT555 2,0 0 55 3 11,0 v
KPK11ERT605 2,0 0 60 3 11,0 v
KPK15ERT555 1,6 0 55 2 15,0 v
KPK15ERT605 1,6 0 60 2 15,0 v
KPK15ERT608 1,3 0 60 2 15,0 v
KPK15ERTS6016 0,5 0 60 2 15,0 v
Left hand
KPK11ELT555 2,0 0 55 3 11,0 v
KPK11ELT605 2,0 0 60 3 11,0 v
KPK15ELT555 1,6 0 55 2 15,0 v
KPK15ELT605 1,6 0 60 2 15,0 v
KPK15ELT608 1,3 0 60 2 15,0 v
KPK15ELTS6016 0,5 0 60 2 15,0 v
Insert max (TPI) Pitch
T60 / TS60 / T55 26 1,0
T605 80 0,25
T608 48 0,5